
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TV� TIME
Nov. 10	 Friday	 TEXAS SOUTHERN	 LJVM Coliseum		  4:00
Nov. 12	 Sunday	 SETON HALL	 LJVM Coliseum		  2:00
Nov. 15	 Wednesday	 at Richmond	 Richmond, Va.		  7:00
Nov. 19	 Sunday	 at Rutgers	 Piscataway, N.J.		  6:00
Nov. 25	 Saturday	 vs. Minnesota &	 Las Vegas, Nev.		  5:30
Nov. 26	 Sunday	 vs. UNLV/Hofstra &	 Las Vegas, Nev.		  3:00/5:30
Nov. 30	 Thursday	 at Penn State %	 University Park, Pa.		  7:00
Dec. 2	 Saturday	 ELON	 LJVM Coliseum		  12:00
Dec. 4	 Monday	 at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio		  7:00
Dec. 7	 Thursday	 APPALACHIAN STATE	 LJVM Coliseum		  7:00
Dec. 9	 Saturday	 MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE	 LJVM Coliseum		  5:00
Dec. 18	 Monday	 CHARLOTTE	 LJVM Coliseum		  11:00 a.m.
Dec. 21	 Thursday	 at College of Charleston	 Charleston, S.C.		  12:00
Dec. 31	 Sunday	 NOTRE DAME	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 1:00
Jan. 4	 Thursday	 at Pittsburgh	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Jan. 7	 Sunday	 at Miami	 Miami, Fla.	 ACCN Extra	 12:00
Jan. 11	 Thursday	 DUKE	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Jan. 14	 Sunday	 NORTH CAROLINA	 LJVM Coliseum	 RSN	 12:30
Jan. 18	 Thursday	 FLORIDA STATE	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Jan. 21	 Sunday	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 ACCN Extra	 2:00
Jan. 25	 Thursday	 NC STATE	 LJVM Coliseum	 RSN	 7:00
Jan. 28	 Sunday	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 RSN	 1:00
Feb. 1	 Thursday	 at Boston College	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Feb. 7	 Wednesday	 at Duke	 Durham, N.C.	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Feb. 11	 Sunday	 SYRACUSE	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 2:00
Feb. 15	 Thursday	 VIRGINIA TECH	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Feb. 18	 Sunday	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 ESPNU	 12:00
Feb. 22	 Thursday	 at Clemson	 Clemson, S.C.	 ACCN Extra	 7:00
Feb. 25	 Sunday	 VIRGINIA	 LJVM Coliseum	 RSN	 3:00
F28-M4		  ACC Tournament	 Greensboro, N.C.		  TBD

All times ET. Home games in BOLD CAPS
% - Big Ten/ACC Challenge
& - Lady Rebel Round-Up

TV Abbreviations & Notes:
• RSN = FOX Sports South, FOX Sports Southeast, FOX Sports Florida, FOX Sports Sun, FOX Sports Midwest, FOX Sports Indiana, 
NESN, YES Network, CSN Mid Atlantic and AT&T Sportsnet Pittsburgh. All games will also be available via the FOX Sports Go and 
WatchESPN apps but are subject to blackout.
• ACC Network Extra = Live streaming available to users who have access to WatchESPN and the ESPN app
• Games on the ESPN family of networks (ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU) will also be available on WatchESPN and the ESPN app.
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